
State Govt 

Scholarship
Dietary Subsidy Clothing

Central 

Assistance

Share of 

Burden

Defence 

Scholarship
TOTAL

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) = (A+B+C+D+E+F) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (O) (P) = (G)-(H)-(O) (Q) (R)

1 83 Punit Poonia Mahesh Kumar 116923.0 -85639.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85994.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85994.0 42997.0 42997.0

2 84 Aryan Sunil Singh 116923.0 -46017.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125616.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125616.0 62808.0 62808.0

3 85 Nikhil Hudda Subhash Chander 116923.0 -59243.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 112390.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112390.0 56195.0 56195.0

4 88 Hitesh Kumar Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -41663.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129970.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129970.0 64985.0 64985.0

5 89 Sumit Chandra Pal Takhar 116923.0 -37835.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133798.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133798.0 66899.0 66899.0

6 90 Subham Manju Rajendra Singh Manju 116923.0 -83958.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87675.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87675.0 43838.0 43837.0

7 91 Jaydeep Charan Mohan Charan 116923.0 -89679.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 81954.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81954.0 40977.0 40977.0

8 93 Kunal Lamoria Dharmendra Kumar 116923.0 -81424.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90209.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90209.0 45105.0 45104.0

9 94 Amit Kumar Lila Ram 116923.0 83854.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 255487.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255487.0 127744.0 127743.0

10 95 Naveen Bajiya Jai Ram 116923.0 -63759.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107874.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107874.0 53937.0 53937.0

11 97 Sourabh Jangir Subhash C Jangir 116923.0 -46952.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 124681.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124681.0 62341.0 62340.0

12 98 Pankaj Suresh Kumar 116923.0 -82448.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89185.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89185.0 44593.0 44592.0

13 99 Viren Rohitash Kumar 116923.0 -81741.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89892.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89892.0 44946.0 44946.0

14 101 Satveer Manda Om Prakash Manda 116923.0 -84905.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86728.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86728.0 43364.0 43364.0

15 102 Devendra Singh Madan Singh 116923.0 -85228.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86405.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86405.0 43203.0 43202.0

16 104 Manish Yadav Balak Ram Yadav 116923.0 -44919.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 126714.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126714.0 63357.0 63357.0

17 106 Ankur Daya Singh 116923.0 -77834.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93799.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93799.0 46900.0 46899.0

18 107 Aman Yadav Sube Ram Yadav 116923.0 -41597.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130036.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130036.0 65018.0 65018.0

19 109 Himank Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 116923.0 -81934.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89699.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89699.0 44850.0 44849.0

20 110 Jatin Savit Kumar 116923.0 -62173.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 109460.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109460.0 54730.0 54730.0

21 111 Nitin Kumar Anil Kumar 116923.0 -82796.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88837.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88837.0 44419.0 44418.0

22 112 Yash Kumar Deshraj Singh Khenwar 116923.0 -85991.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85642.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85642.0 42821.0 42821.0

23 115 Nikhil Anil Kumar 116923.0 -83458.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88175.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88175.0 44088.0 44087.0

24 116 Akarsh Mishra Narayan Prakash Mishra 116923.0 -77010.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94623.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94623.0 47312.0 47311.0

25 117 Kamelsh Kumar Rohitash 116923.0 -84021.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87612.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87612.0 43806.0 43806.0

26 118 Bhupendra Singh Jagat Singh 116923.0 -79864.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91769.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91769.0 45885.0 45884.0

27 119 Priyanshu Shekhawat Shailendra Singh 116923.0 -41162.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130471.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130471.0 65236.0 65235.0

28 121 Sumit Saini Chokha Raj Saini 116923.0 -77554.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94079.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94079.0 47040.0 47039.0

29 122 Gaurav Singh Dhoni Upendra Singh 116923.0 -46572.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125061.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125061.0 62531.0 62530.0

30 124 Jawed Akhtar Ali Akhtar 116923.0 14875.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 186508.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186508.0 93254.0 93254.0

31 125 Vaibhav Shankar Daabi Gaurishankar Daabi 116923.0 -63795.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107838.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107838.0 53919.0 53919.0

32 126 Mohit 
Rajendra Prasad (Not 

Reported) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 426600.0 213300.0 213300.0

33 127 Raushan Raj Uday Singh 116923.0 -45852.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125781.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125781.0 62891.0 62890.0

34 128 Hemant Sumer Singh 116923.0 -78399.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93234.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93234.0 46617.0 46617.0

35 129 Manish Kumar Banshidhar 116923.0 -79717.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91916.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91916.0 45958.0 45958.0

36 130 Jatin Kumar Devender Kumar 116923.0 -85292.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86341.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86341.0 43171.0 43170.0

37 133 Ashish Kumar Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -85469.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86164.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86164.0 43082.0 43082.0

38 134 Keshav Meena Bhagwan Sahay 116923.0 -81931.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89702.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89702.0 44851.0 44851.0

39 135 Yash Gahanolia Daya Shankar 116923.0 -41038.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130595.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130595.0 65298.0 65297.0

40 136 Sumit Rohitash 116923.0 -84667.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86966.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86966.0 43483.0 43483.0

41 139 Omprakash Mina Pappu Ram Nmina 116923.0 -47191.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 124442.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124442.0 62221.0 62221.0

42 140 Pritam Singh Satveer Singh (Not Reported)
0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351737.0 175869.0 175868.0

43 141 Vinayak Mina Harikishan 116923.0 -78626.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93007.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93007.0 46504.0 46503.0

44 142 Chanderkant Gurjar Mahesh Gurjar 116923.0 -41882.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129751.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129751.0 64876.0 64875.0

45 143 Naveen Kumar Mahesh Kumar (Not Reported)
0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 412610.0 206305.0 206305.0

46 144 Kiran Kumar Meena Kana Ram Meena 116923.0 -82095.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89538.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89538.0 44769.0 44769.0

47 145 Hemant Kumar Sube Singh 116923.0 -63068.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 108565.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108565.0 54283.0 54282.0

48 146 Rahul Kumar (Not reported) Rajesh Kumar 0.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 54710.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54710.0 27355.0 27355.0

49 148 Ankit Kumar Mahesh Kumar 116923.0 -80791.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90842.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90842.0 45421.0 45421.0

50 152 Piyush Ola Suna Ram Ola 116923.0 -82252.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89381.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89381.0 44691.0 44690.0

51 153 Hitesh Thalor Krishan Singh 116923.0 -85621.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86012.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86012.0 43006.0 43006.0

52 154 Sanju Verma Moolchand Verma 116923.0 -40976.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130657.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130657.0 65329.0 65328.0

53 155 Sachin Naresh 116923.0 -84794.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86839.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86839.0 43420.0 43419.0

54 156 Mudit Pradeep 116923.0 -89772.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 81861.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81861.0 40931.0 40930.0

55 157 Ravindra Kumar Mulchand 116923.0 -83306.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88327.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88327.0 44164.0 44163.0

56 158 Devansh Singh Ramvir Singh 116923.0 -44477.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127156.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127156.0 63578.0 63578.0

57 159 Manish Burania Balbir Singh 116923.0 -82071.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89562.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89562.0 44781.0 44781.0

58 160 Lakshya Choudhary Sanjeev Kumar 116923.0 -46815.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 124818.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124818.0 62409.0 62409.0

59 162 Nikhil Kumar Narpal 116923.0 -84705.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86928.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86928.0 43464.0 43464.0

60 163 Inderjeet Sunil 116923.0 -41341.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130292.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130292.0 65146.0 65146.0

61 164 Lokender Singh Bhati Nepal Singh 116923.0 -71514.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 100119.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100119.0 50060.0 50059.0

62 166 Vivek Kumar Mahesh Chand (Not Reported)
259466.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 259466.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259466.0 129733.0 129733.0

63 167 Saurabh Rajvir 116923.0 -66123.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 105510.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105510.0 52755.0 52755.0

64 169 Lokendra S Rathore Dhanne Singh Rathore 116923.0 -72376.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 99257.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99257.0 49629.0 49628.0

65 170 Manish Kumar Yadav Vedpakash Yadav 116923.0 -83142.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88491.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88491.0 44246.0 44245.0

66 171 Ayush Kumar Chouhan Mukesh Kumar 116923.0 -40182.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131451.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131451.0 65726.0 65725.0

67 172 Ayush Tomar Sanjeev Kumar 116923.0 -45636.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125997.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125997.0 62999.0 62998.0

68 173 Neeraj Dhatterwal Mahendra Singh 116923.0 -76394.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95239.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95239.0 47620.0 47619.0

69 174 Ronak Sunil Kumar 116923.0 -83101.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88532.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88532.0 44266.0 44266.0

70 176 Yash Jitender 116923.0 -57994.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113639.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113639.0 56820.0 56819.0
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71 177 Dhawal Choudhary Sushil Kumar 116923.0 -79575.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92058.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92058.0 46029.0 46029.0

72 178 Dhiraj Hukama Ram 116923.0 -85465.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86168.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86168.0 43084.0 43084.0

73 179 Ankit Tanwar Ravindra Tanwar 116923.0 -86152.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85481.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85481.0 42741.0 42740.0

74 180 Kundan Prajapat Suresh Kumar 116923.0 -83890.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87743.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87743.0 43872.0 43871.0

75 181 Lakshya Singh Sanjay Kumar 116923.0 -61708.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 109925.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109925.0 54963.0 54962.0

76 182 Jatin Satyapal 116923.0 -73496.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98137.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98137.0 49069.0 49068.0

77 183 Prince Bhukar Vijay Kumar 116923.0 -82374.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89259.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89259.0 44630.0 44629.0

78 184 Gautam Singh Narender Pal Singh 116923.0 -37849.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133784.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133784.0 66892.0 66892.0

79 185 Yogesh Kumar Dalip Kumar 116923.0 -35824.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135809.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135809.0 67905.0 67904.0

80 186 Taresh Sharma Hemant Kumar Sharma 116923.0 -72040.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 99593.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99593.0 49797.0 49796.0

81 187 Surya Prakash Singh Sanjay Singh 116923.0 -40730.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130903.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130903.0 65452.0 65451.0

82 188 Prashant Yadav Vimal Kumar 116923.0 1297.3 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 172930.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172930.0 86465.0 86465.0

9262537.0 -4978857.7 3175380.0 1092000.0 0.0 0.0 8551059.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9742006.0 4871024.0 4870982.0

83 189 Ronak Mahala Anand Kumar 116923.0 -42454.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129179.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129179.0 64590.0 64589.0

84 190 Hitesh Yadav Kamal Kishor Yadav 116923.0 -75638.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95995.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95995.0 47998.0 47997.0

85 191 Vinit Kumar Satish Kumar Yadav 116923.0 -45504.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 126129.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126129.0 63065.0 63064.0

86 192 Amit Kumar Leeladhar Lochib 116923.0 -40562.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131071.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131071.0 65536.0 65535.0

87 194 Amit Yadav Deep Chand Yadav 116923.0 -39385.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132248.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132248.0 66124.0 66124.0

88 196 Mohit Shiv Lal Batar 116923.0 -43817.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127816.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127816.0 63908.0 63908.0

89 197 Anshul Jitendra Kumar 116923.0 -45313.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 126320.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126320.0 63160.0 63160.0

90 198 Ankit Anant Arun Kumar 116923.0 -71388.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 100245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100245.0 50123.0 50122.0

91 199 Ankush Arunjai Kumar 116923.0 -48827.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 122806.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122806.0 61403.0 61403.0

92 200 Sumit Rajput Pavan Singh 116923.0 -40122.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131511.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131511.0 65756.0 65755.0

93 202 Satyam Kumar Raman Kumar Jha 116923.0 -42568.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129065.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129065.0 64533.0 64532.0

94 203 Harsh Yadav Sudesh Kumar 116923.0 -41460.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130173.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130173.0 65087.0 65086.0

95 205 Shreyas Swami Kanhaiya Lal Swami 116923.0 -55351.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 116282.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116282.0 58141.0 58141.0

96 206 Pranshu Sharma Dr Shashikant Sharma 116923.0 -42760.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128873.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128873.0 64437.0 64436.0

97 207 Taksht Choudhary Mahesh Kumar 116923.0 -58069.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113564.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113564.0 56782.0 56782.0

98 209 Ronak Bhamu Sanjay Kumar 116923.0 -65552.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 106081.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106081.0 53041.0 53040.0

99 210 Yashdeep Singh Bhim Singh 116923.0 -39941.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131692.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131692.0 65846.0 65846.0

100 211 Hardik Choudhary Jagannath Singh 116923.0 -82129.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89504.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89504.0 44752.0 44752.0

101 212 Abhimanyu Choudhary Buddhi P Choudhry 116923.0 -82231.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89402.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89402.0 44701.0 44701.0

102 213 Divyanshu Yadav Harish C Yadav 116923.0 -76933.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94700.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94700.0 47350.0 47350.0

103 215 Krishan Kumar Vijay  Singh 116923.0 -61819.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 109814.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109814.0 54907.0 54907.0

104 216 Piyush Bhupender S Swami 116923.0 -85579.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86054.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86054.0 43027.0 43027.0

105 217 Shubham Mohar Singh 116923.0 83130.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 254763.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254763.0 127382.0 127381.0

106 218 Viswash Singh Madav Singh 116923.0 -79585.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92048.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92048.0 46024.0 46024.0

107 219 Aadesh  Choudhary Ashok Kumar 116923.0 -85589.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86044.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86044.0 43022.0 43022.0

108 220 Gaurav Samdar Kumar 116923.0 -89409.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 82224.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82224.0 41112.0 41112.0

109 221 Mohit Singh Satvir Singh 116923.0 -65931.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 105702.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105702.0 52851.0 52851.0

110 222 Daksh Sunda Amit Kumar 116923.0 -83709.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87924.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87924.0 43962.0 43962.0

111 223 Ayan Khan Mubarak Husan 116923.0 -86344.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85289.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85289.0 42645.0 42644.0

112 224 Ashok Kumar Sajjan Singh 116923.0 -81501.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90132.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90132.0 45066.0 45066.0

113 225 Himanshu Pawan Kumar 116923.0 -82703.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88930.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88930.0 44465.0 44465.0

114 226 Aryan  Choudhary Nemi C Bhanwaria 116923.0 -72286.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 99347.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99347.0 49674.0 49673.0

115 227 Yuvraj Krishan Kumar 116923.0 -72860.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98773.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98773.0 49387.0 49386.0

116 228 Hemant Yadav Ramdhan Yadav 116923.0 -72743.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98890.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98890.0 49445.0 49445.0

117 229 Aadarsh Choudhary Rajendra Singh 116923.0 -78101.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93532.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93532.0 46766.0 46766.0

118 230 Arpit Pramod Kumar 116923.0 -57540.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 114093.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114093.0 57047.0 57046.0

119 231 Sachin Rampal 116923.0 -85206.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86427.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86427.0 43214.0 43213.0

120 232 Yuvraj Singh Jogendra Singh 116923.0 -65641.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 105992.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105992.0 52996.0 52996.0

121 233 Vivek Rathore Bhawani Singh 116923.0 -82547.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89086.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89086.0 44543.0 44543.0

122 234 Ajeet Gopal Khichar 116923.0 -83567.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88066.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88066.0 44033.0 44033.0

123 235 Anurag Sanjay Kumar 116923.0 -79567.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92066.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92066.0 46033.0 46033.0

124 236 Manish K Famda
Gyanchand Famda (Not 

Reported ) 293160.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 293160.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293160.0 146580.0 146580.0

125 237 Pulkit Jai Singh 116923.0 -82060.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89573.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89573.0 44787.0 44786.0

126 238 Nitin Mahendar  Singh 116923.0 -82132.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89501.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89501.0 44751.0 44750.0

127 239 Gaurav Gadhwal Pramod Kumar 116923.0 -84227.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87406.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87406.0 43703.0 43703.0

128 240 Ankit  Kumar Vikarm Singh 116923.0 -78992.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92641.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92641.0 46321.0 46320.0

129 241 Lucky Choudhary Mukesh  Kumar 116923.0 -81669.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89964.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89964.0 44982.0 44982.0

130 242 Nikhil Mool Chand Saini 116923.0 -41859.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129774.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129774.0 64887.0 64887.0

131 243 Ajay Kumar Doola Ram 116923.0 -86495.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85138.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85138.0 42569.0 42569.0

132 244 Mihir Tilotia Subhkaran 116923.0 -85906.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85727.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85727.0 42864.0 42863.0

133 245 Amit Kumar Mahendra Singh 116923.0 -81429.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90204.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90204.0 45102.0 45102.0

134 246 Pradeep Kumar Ramniwas 116923.0 -84735.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86898.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86898.0 43449.0 43449.0

135 247 Vaibhav Kumar Sushil  Kumar 116923.0 -43116.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128517.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128517.0 64259.0 64258.0

136 248 Tanishq Yadav Deshraj Yadav 116923.0 -43546.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128087.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128087.0 64044.0 64043.0

137 249 Surya Pratap Singh Prabhakar S Pal 116923.0 -40651.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130982.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130982.0 65491.0 65491.0

138 250 Sidharth Chaudhary Arvind  Kumar 116923.0 -41592.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130041.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130041.0 65021.0 65020.0

139 251 Aditya Raj Brajesh Kumar 116923.0 -41453.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130180.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130180.0 65090.0 65090.0

140 252 Abhay Kumar Nivas Sah 116923.0 -45134.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 126499.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126499.0 63250.0 63249.0

141 253 Yuvraj Madan G Meghwal 116923.0 -45639.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125994.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125994.0 62997.0 62997.0

142 254 Yogesh K Sonia Surendra 116923.0 -58272.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113361.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113361.0 56681.0 56680.0

143 257 Mohit Jaivir 116923.0 -42175.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129458.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129458.0 64729.0 64729.0

144 258 Ritik (Not Reported) Satish Kumar 159187.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 159187.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159187.0 79594.0 79593.0

145 259 Sahil Late Sandeep Kr 116923.0 -82800.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88833.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88833.0 44417.0 44416.0

146 260 Anuj Kumar Manoj Kumar 116923.0 -43852.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127781.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127781.0 63891.0 63890.0

147 261 Aryan Narnolia Surendra Kumar 116923.0 -80544.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91089.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91089.0 45545.0 45544.0

148 262 Avaneesh Sharwa Ram Pratap Singh 116923.0 -74683.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 96950.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96950.0 48475.0 48475.0

149 264 Akshans  Kumar Paras  Kumar 116923.0 -58071.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113562.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113562.0 56781.0 56781.0

150 265 Nitin Meena Ram Sawroop Meena 116923.0 -57813.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113820.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113820.0 56910.0 56910.0

151 266 Nitesh Meena Raju Meena 116923.0 -46606.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125027.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125027.0 62514.0 62513.0

152 267 Piyush Kumar Gori Shankar 116923.0 -84735.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86898.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86898.0 43449.0 43449.0

153 268 Rohit Meena Chhotu Ram 116923.0 -40596.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131037.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131037.0 65519.0 65518.0



154 269 Krishan Kumar Meena Ramkesh Meena 116923.0 -81443.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90190.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90190.0 45095.0 45095.0

155 270 Chandan Kumar Bikash Kumar 116923.0 -41480.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130153.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130153.0 65077.0 65076.0

156 271 Harsh Shiv Singh 116923.0 -59237.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 112396.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112396.0 56198.0 56198.0

157 272 Kanishak Kaushik Hitendra K Sharma 116923.0 -75541.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 96092.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96092.0 48046.0 48046.0

158 273 Akhilesh Rakesh  Kumar 116923.0 -39815.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131818.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131818.0 65909.0 65909.0

159 274 Prinsh Praveen Kumar 116923.0 -43992.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127641.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127641.0 63821.0 63820.0

160 275 Yuvraj Choudhary Shree S Choudhary 116923.0 -80230.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91403.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91403.0 45702.0 45701.0

161 276 Gagan Joriya Yashwant Singh 116923.0 -61961.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 109672.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109672.0 54836.0 54836.0

162 277 Sunny Meena Kailash C Meena 116923.0 -40539.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131094.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131094.0 65547.0 65547.0

163 278 Ishan Gothwal Banwari Lal Meena 116923.0 -41382.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130251.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130251.0 65126.0 65125.0

164 279 Vishal Sharma Dinesh Chandra 116923.0 -37302.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134331.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134331.0 67166.0 67165.0

165 280 Ghanshyam Singh Mahaveer Singh 116923.0 -73735.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 97898.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97898.0 48949.0 48949.0

166 281 Vikash Manoj K Shrewas 116923.0 -42753.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128880.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128880.0 64440.0 64440.0

167 282 Krish Lochib Bharatveer Lochib 116923.0 -65029.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 106604.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106604.0 53302.0 53302.0

168 283 Sahil Rajendar Kumar 116923.0 -39047.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132586.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132586.0 66293.0 66293.0

169 284 Tarun Yadav Om Prakash 116923.0 -77632.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94001.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94001.0 47001.0 47000.0

170 285 Alok Kumar Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -85904.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 85729.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85729.0 42865.0 42864.0

171 286 Rahul Kumar Maurya Dharmendra K Maurya 116923.0 -41003.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130630.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130630.0 65315.0 65315.0

172 287 Vishal Kumar Meena Gopal Singh Meena 116923.0 -1115.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 170518.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170518.0 85259.0 85259.0

173 288 Rishu Yadav Ram Nath Yadav 116923.0 -42641.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128992.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128992.0 64496.0 64496.0

174 289 Rajveer Moond Sita Ram Moond 116923.0 -75865.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95768.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95768.0 47884.0 47884.0

175 290 Hemant Singh Pratap Singh 116923.0 -40243.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131390.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131390.0 65695.0 65695.0

176 291 Shivam Mourya Rajesh Mourya 116923.0 -82673.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88960.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88960.0 44480.0 44480.0

177 292 Rohit Bisu Ram Lal Bisu 116923.0 -75747.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95886.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95886.0 47943.0 47943.0

178 293 Divyanshu Sambhria Sachin Kumar Sambhria 116923.0 -84049.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87584.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87584.0 43792.0 43792.0

11443109.0 -5740241.0 3826740.0 1316000.0 0.0 0.0 10845608.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10845608.0 5422823.0 5422785.0

179 294 Ritika Yadav Sudesh Kumar 116923.0 -41891.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129742.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129742.0 64871.0 64871.0

180 295 Golu Suraj Prakash 116923.0 -35616.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136017.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136017.0 68009.0 68008.0

181 296 Sakshi Yadav Manoj Kumar 116923.0 -64617.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107016.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107016.0 53508.0 53508.0

182 298 Vartika Singh Sunil Kumar 116923.0 -48587.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 123046.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123046.0 61523.0 61523.0

183 299 Sahil Meena Murari Lal Meena 116923.0 -32885.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 138748.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138748.0 69374.0 69374.0

184 300 Bhuvneshwar Meena Raju Lal Mina 116923.0 -38288.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133345.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133345.0 66673.0 66672.0

185 301 Priyanshu Meena Mukesh Meena 116923.0 -35470.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136163.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136163.0 68082.0 68081.0

186 302 Ankit Meena Narsi Lal Meena 116923.0 -48364.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 123269.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123269.0 61635.0 61634.0

187 304 Kunal Bhaskar Manoj Kumar Bhaskar 116923.0 -37637.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133996.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133996.0 66998.0 66998.0

188 305 Neeraj Raja Ram 116923.0 -80746.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90887.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90887.0 45444.0 45443.0

189 306 Ashutosh Kartar Singh 116923.0 -28342.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 143291.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143291.0 71646.0 71645.0

190 307 Krish Amar Chand 116923.0 -77446.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94187.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94187.0 47094.0 47093.0

191 308 Bhavya Raj Vinod Kumar 116923.0 -78963.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92670.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92670.0 46335.0 46335.0

192 309 Nitesh Kumar Satyaveer Manju 116923.0 -39117.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132516.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132516.0 66258.0 66258.0

193 310 Nitin Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -57660.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113973.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113973.0 56987.0 56986.0

194 311 Prince Choudhary Amar Singh 116923.0 -84060.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87573.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87573.0 43787.0 43786.0

195 312 Umesh Naresh Kumar 116923.0 -79816.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91817.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91817.0 45909.0 45908.0

196 313 Aman Singh Raghuveeer Singh 116923.0 -37007.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134626.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134626.0 67313.0 67313.0

197 314 Priyanshu Subhash 116923.0 -77746.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93887.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93887.0 46944.0 46943.0

198 315 Aditya Kumar (Not reported) Mahesh 116923.0 32432.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 204065.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204065.0 102033.0 102032.0

199 316 Vinit Kumar Jashwant Singh Gurjar 116923.0 -40188.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131445.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131445.0 65723.0 65722.0

200 317 Muskan Choudhary Ashok Kumar 116923.0 -56395.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 115238.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115238.0 57619.0 57619.0

201 318 Ashok Gurjar Ramniwas Gurjar 116923.0 -41084.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130549.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130549.0 65275.0 65274.0

202 319 Harendra Bajiya Premchand Bajiya 116923.0 -68426.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 103207.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103207.0 51604.0 51603.0

203 321 Devesh Kumar Mahendra Kumar Gurjar 116923.0 -56361.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 115272.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115272.0 57636.0 57636.0

204 322 Mayank Surender Singh 116923.0 -77171.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94462.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94462.0 47231.0 47231.0

205 323 Aarav Mansukh 116923.0 -79935.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91698.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91698.0 45849.0 45849.0

206 324 Hemant Ambikesh 116923.0 -78024.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93609.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93609.0 46805.0 46804.0

207 325 Rahul Choudhary Prem Singh 116923.0 -58034.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113599.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113599.0 56800.0 56799.0

208 326 Vivek Bana Kanheya Lal 116923.0 -76735.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94898.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94898.0 47449.0 47449.0

209 327 Rajveer Choudhary Anil Kumar Bagriya 116923.0 -31049.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 140584.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140584.0 70292.0 70292.0

210 328 Yogesh Bijarniya Kishor Singh 116923.0 -40630.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131003.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131003.0 65502.0 65501.0

211 329 Vinay Mahala Pramod Kumar 116923.0 -51080.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 120553.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120553.0 60277.0 60276.0

212 330 Randeep Bugaliya Rajesh Bugaliya 116923.0 -36359.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135274.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135274.0 67637.0 67637.0

213 331 Aayan Tanwar Abdul Rhoof Tanwar 116923.0 -76957.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94676.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94676.0 47338.0 47338.0

214 332 Shiksha Nand Satyapal 116923.0 -33305.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 138328.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138328.0 69164.0 69164.0

215 333 Ayush Raj Raj Kumar Chhirush 116923.0 -37291.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134342.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134342.0 67171.0 67171.0

216 334 Maitreya Nemichand Ranwa 116923.0 -79821.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91812.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91812.0 45906.0 45906.0

217 335 Himmat Singh Daleep Singh 116923.0 -77394.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94239.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94239.0 47120.0 47119.0

218 336 Rohan Sharma Gajanand Sharma 116923.0 -79091.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92542.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92542.0 46271.0 46271.0

219 337 Lakshya Rajesh Kumar 116923.0 -54558.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 117075.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117075.0 58538.0 58537.0

220 339 Advik Ramnivas Nehra 116923.0 -80800.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90833.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90833.0 45417.0 45416.0

221 340 Mohd. Arman Khan Mr.Jakir Hussain 116923.0 -66681.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 104952.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104952.0 52476.0 52476.0

222 341 Hardik Amichand 116923.0 -80820.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90813.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90813.0 45407.0 45406.0

223 342 Happy Choudhary Pradeep Kumar 116923.0 -55690.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 115943.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115943.0 57972.0 57971.0

224 344 Ishant Bazar Satveer 116923.0 -37952.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133681.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133681.0 66841.0 66840.0

225 346 Ankit Sunda Ram Gurjar 116923.0 -38377.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133256.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133256.0 66628.0 66628.0

226 347 Himanshu Parveen Kumar 116923.0 -69921.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 101712.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101712.0 50856.0 50856.0

227 349 Divya Gothwal Chandraprakash 116923.0 -34938.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136695.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136695.0 68348.0 68347.0

228 350 Vinit Kumar Vijay Singh 116923.0 -33888.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 137745.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137745.0 68873.0 68872.0

229 351 Akshay Sungat Deepak Kumar 116923.0 -35508.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136125.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136125.0 68063.0 68062.0

230 352 Ankit Mandar Kaluram Mandar 116923.0 -73620.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98013.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98013.0 49007.0 49006.0

231 353 Anshu Kumar Vikram Singh 116923.0 -33038.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 138595.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138595.0 69298.0 69297.0

232 354 Rahul Sharma Hemant K Sharma 116923.0 -68122.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 103511.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103511.0 51756.0 51755.0

233 355 Darshil Prasad Mr Jagdish Prasad 116923.0 -36205.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135428.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135428.0 67714.0 67714.0

234 356 Aryan Kumar Nitesh Kumar Barma 116923.0 -39233.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132400.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132400.0 66200.0 66200.0

235 357 Ranjan Saini Sumer Singh Saini 116923.0 -68232.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 103401.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103401.0 51701.0 51700.0

236 358 Keshaw Singh Pyarelal Singh 116923.0 -40531.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131102.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131102.0 65551.0 65551.0

237 359 Abhinandan Kumar Suresh Ram 116923.0 -39759.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131874.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131874.0 65937.0 65937.0



238 360 Suraj Kumar Nepal Prasad Yadav 116923.0 -40126.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131507.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131507.0 65754.0 65753.0

239 361 Pranav Tripathi Rajesh Tripathi 116923.0 -38870.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132763.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132763.0 66382.0 66381.0

240 364 Virendra Pratap Singh Choudhary Hari Om Singh 116923.0 -35562.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136071.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136071.0 68036.0 68035.0

241 365 Kumari Dimple Joga Ram 116923.0 -33992.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 137641.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137641.0 68821.0 68820.0

242 366 Tanmey Nitin Kumar 116923.0 -37582.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134051.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134051.0 67026.0 67025.0

243 367 Himanshu Kunj Krishna Chandra 116923.0 -37314.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134319.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134319.0 67160.0 67159.0

244 368 Uday Pratap Singh Yadav Mahendra S Yadav 116923.0 -36829.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134804.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134804.0 67402.0 67402.0

245 369 Amritanshu Prateek Navneet K Gupta 116923.0 -40133.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131500.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131500.0 65750.0 65750.0

246 370 Aryan Raj Ashok K Nirala 116923.0 19776.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 191409.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191409.0 95705.0 95704.0

247 371 Aniket Yadav Rajveer Singh 116923.0 -40883.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130750.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130750.0 65375.0 65375.0

248 372 Sushant Yadav Nand Kishore 116923.0 -39525.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132108.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132108.0 66054.0 66054.0

249 373 Sushant Singh Yadav Ramavtar 116923.0 -37388.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134245.0 67123.0 67122.0

250 374 Siddharth Krishan Lal 116923.0 -35761.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135872.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135872.0 67936.0 67936.0

251 375 Shivam Dhakad Sunil Dhakad 116923.0 -38607.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133026.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133026.0 66513.0 66513.0

252 376 Shiva Bhadauriya Dinesh S Bhadauriya 116923.0 -37634.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133999.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133999.0 67000.0 66999.0

253 377 Ravi Ranjan Kr Paswan Rajnath Paswan 116923.0 -38486.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133147.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133147.0 66574.0 66573.0

254 378 Mohmmad Dilshad Umar Mohmmad 116923.0 -38196.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133437.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133437.0 66719.0 66718.0

255 379 Chahat Kumar Narendra Singh 116923.0 -35707.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135926.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135926.0 67963.0 67963.0

256 381 Nelshan Kumar Rajeev Kumar 116923.0 -38251.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133382.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133382.0 66691.0 66691.0

257 382 Khushal Kumar Jeph Gajendra K Meena 116923.0 -31028.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 140605.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140605.0 70303.0 70302.0

258 383 Abhishek Yashwant Singh 116923.0 -35978.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135655.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135655.0 67828.0 67827.0

259 384 Ankit Kumar Dhania Prahlad Kumar 116923.0 -70967.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 100666.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100666.0 50333.0 50333.0

260 385 Arvind Singh Nirwan Vijay Singh 116923.0 -80856.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90777.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90777.0 45389.0 45388.0

261 386 Harshit Bhuria Indra Pal Bhuria 116923.0 -73749.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 97884.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97884.0 48942.0 48942.0

262 387 Kartik Meel Ashok Kumar 116923.0 -51813.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 119820.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119820.0 59910.0 59910.0

263 388 Suhani Mehra Vinod Mehra 116923.0 -35182.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136451.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136451.0 68226.0 68225.0

264 389 Daurm Singh Dayaram 116923.0 -55737.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 115896.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115896.0 57948.0 57948.0

265 390 Happy Narender Singh 116923.0 -36248.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135385.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135385.0 67693.0 67692.0

266 391 Manjeet Singh Krishan Kumar 116923.0 -39686.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131947.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131947.0 65974.0 65973.0

267 392 Lokesh (Not reported) Rohitash 116923.0 93588.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 265221.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265221.0 132611.0 132610.0

268 393 Rakshit  Kumar Neki Ram 116923.0 -38131.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133502.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133502.0 66751.0 66751.0

269 394 Goutam Dudi Vijay Kumar Dudi 116923.0 -78441.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 93192.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93192.0 46596.0 46596.0

270 395 Preeti Bai Meena Harikesh Meena 116923.0 -33471.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 138162.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138162.0 69081.0 69081.0

271 398 Abhay Solanki Suresh Chand 116923.0 -40478.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131155.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131155.0 65578.0 65577.0

272 399 Suraj Kumar Dhirendra Kumar 116923.0 -71431.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 100202.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100202.0 50101.0 50101.0

273 400 Narsingh Bhati Sita Ram 116923.0 -80799.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90834.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90834.0 45417.0 45417.0

274 401 Anuj Satish 116923.0 -79393.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 92240.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92240.0 46120.0 46120.0

275 402 Ritesh Dinesh Kumar 116923.0 -73104.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98529.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98529.0 49265.0 49264.0

276 404 Shubham Kumawat Sushil kumar kumawat 116923.0 -82823.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88810.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88810.0 44405.0 44405.0

277 405 Nitin Tanwar Manoj kumar khatik 116923.0 -64221.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107412.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107412.0 53706.0 53706.0

278 406 Ravi Shabkar Bhanwarlal 116923.0 -81553.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90080.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90080.0 45040.0 45040.0

279 407 Jignesh Singh Gotar Charan Singh 116923.0 -39144.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132489.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132489.0 66245.0 66244.0

280 408 Suraj Choudhary Suresh Kumar 116923.0 -68521.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 103112.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103112.0 51556.0 51556.0

281 409 Piyush Bhuria Pradeep Kumar 116923.0 -79842.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91791.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91791.0 45896.0 45895.0

282 410 Deepansu Rajesh Kumar 116923.0 -42521.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129112.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129112.0 64556.0 64556.0

283 411 Anshul Ranwa Babu Lal Ranwa 116923.0 -60368.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 111265.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111265.0 55633.0 55632.0

284 412 Sushil Saini Vikram Singh Saini 116923.0 -81682.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89951.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89951.0 44976.0 44975.0

285 413 Shashank Bhakar Balram Bhakar 116923.0 -82815.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88818.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88818.0 44409.0 44409.0

286 414 Abhishek Gurjar Naresh Pal 116923.0 -83460.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 88173.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88173.0 44087.0 44086.0

287 415 Ajay Kumar Meena Banwari Lal Meena 116923.0 -63934.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107699.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107699.0 53850.0 53849.0

288 416 Naveen Kataria Jai Singh 116923.0 -79865.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91768.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91768.0 45884.0 45884.0

289 418 Rahul Inder Pal 116923.0 -77104.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94529.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94529.0 47265.0 47264.0

290 419 Diggvijay Singh Shekhawat Gopal Singh Shekhawat
116923.0

-82325.0
40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89308.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89308.0 44654.0 44654.0

291 420 Harshit Ramesh Kumar 116923.0 -84205.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87428.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87428.0 43714.0 43714.0

292 421 Niraj Kumar Subhash Chandra 116923.0 -79797.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91836.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91836.0 45918.0 45918.0

293 422 Jayvardhan Shekhawat Surendra Sungh 116923.0 -73382.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 98251.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98251.0 49126.0 49125.0

294 423 Gagan Githala Khemant Githala 116923.0 -70789.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 100844.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100844.0 50422.0 50422.0

295 424 Bittu Swami Sitaram Swami 116923.0 -82534.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89099.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89099.0 44550.0 44549.0

296 426 Shivraj Chaudhary Jitendra Kumar 116923.0 -76330.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95303.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95303.0 47652.0 47651.0

297 427 Rahul Tarachand 116923.0 -39891.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131742.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131742.0 65871.0 65871.0

298 428 Yograj Sayar Singh Mitharwal 116923.0 -81175.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90458.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90458.0 45229.0 45229.0

299 429 Piyush Vinod Kumar 116923.0 -79818.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91815.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91815.0 45908.0 45907.0

300 431 Piyush Radhe Shyam Bishnoi 116923.0 -37383.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134250.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134250.0 67125.0 67125.0

301 432 Yuvraj Singh Gajendra Singh 116923.0 -82629.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 89004.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89004.0 44502.0 44502.0

302 433 Aman Chandela Mukesh Kumar Chandela 116923.0 -42935.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128698.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128698.0 64349.0 64349.0

303 434 Yash Pritam Singh 116923.0 -40094.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131539.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131539.0 65770.0 65769.0

304 435 Parteek Kothari Rajesh 116923.0 -40064.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131569.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131569.0 65785.0 65784.0

305 436 Piyush Murari Lal Jat 116923.0 -37636.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133997.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133997.0 66999.0 66998.0

306 437 Nitin Kumar Khyali Ram Saini 116923.0 -85029.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86604.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86604.0 43302.0 43302.0

307 438 Bhavesh Mahlawat Amit Kumar 116923.0 -62363.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 109270.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109270.0 54635.0 54635.0

308 439 Lucky Siya Ram 116923.0 -45910.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125723.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125723.0 62862.0 62861.0

309 440 Deepak Ola Ramswaroop 116923.0 -81141.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 90492.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90492.0 45246.0 45246.0

310 441 Sonu Yadav Bachhelal 116923.0 -41357.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130276.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130276.0 65138.0 65138.0

311 442 Shlok Yogesh Shinde Yogesh Lalasaheb Shinde 116923.0 -37632.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134001.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134001.0 67001.0 67000.0

312 443
Sarthak Pramodkumar 

Kshirsagar

Pramodkumar Vishwanath 

Kshirsagar 116923.0
-41197.0

40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130436.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130436.0 65218.0 65218.0

313 444 Yashraj Shyam Yadav 116923.0 -39851.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131782.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131782.0 65891.0 65891.0

314 445 Dhavalraj Vijay Patil Vijay Madhukar Patil 116923.0 -40241.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131392.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131392.0 65696.0 65696.0

315 446 Ayush Ranjan Shri Rajeev Ranjan 116923.0 -41763.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129870.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129870.0 64935.0 64935.0

316 447 Netaji Dattatray Gofan Gofan Dattatray Dagadu 116923.0 -42102.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129531.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129531.0 64766.0 64765.0

317 448 Shrikar Deepak Gaikwad Deepak Nandkumar Gaikwad
116923.0

-40067.0
40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131566.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131566.0 65783.0 65783.0

318 449 Shanvi Prabha Ram Nath Ray 116923.0 -43226.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128407.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128407.0 64204.0 64203.0

319 451 Tiara Tokas Nakul Tokas 116923.0 -38530.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133103.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133103.0 66552.0 66551.0



320 452 Bhavesh Jadon Devendra Singh 116923.0 -45696.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 125937.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125937.0 62969.0 62968.0

321 453 Mayank Chandra Mukesh Chandra 116923.0 -39533.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132100.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132100.0 66050.0 66050.0

322 454 Devansh Kumar Tej Singh 116923.0 -38933.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132700.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132700.0 66350.0 66350.0

323 455 Ankit Kumar Prabesh Kumar 116923.0 -41945.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129688.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129688.0 64844.0 64844.0

324 456 Aritra Pradhan Debdulal Pradhan 116923.0 -41091.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130542.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130542.0 65271.0 65271.0

325 459 Satyam Kumar Arjun Prasad Yadav 116923.0 -42477.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129156.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129156.0 64578.0 64578.0

326 461 Sakshi Kumari Jitendra Ram 116923.0 -43394.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128239.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128239.0 64120.0 64119.0

327 462 Aman Kumar Nawal Singh 116923.0 -39342.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132291.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132291.0 66146.0 66145.0

328 463 Daksh Vivek Holmukhe Vivek Popat Holmukhe 116923.0 -35615.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 136018.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136018.0 68009.0 68009.0

329 464
Anirudh Pratap Singh 

Dhakad
Dharmendra Dhakad

116923.0
-40363.0

40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131270.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131270.0 65635.0 65635.0

330 466 Nitin Anil Kumar 116923.0 -41740.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 129893.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129893.0 64947.0 64946.0

331 467 Laksh Kumar Meena Bhanwar Lal Meena 116923.0 -37002.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 134631.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134631.0 67316.0 67315.0

332 468 Lucky Saini Hari Ram Saini 116923.0 -59631.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 112002.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112002.0 56001.0 56001.0

333 469 Bhupendra Singh Narendra Singh Gurjar 116923.0 -71684.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 99949.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99949.0 49975.0 49974.0

334 470 Dheeraj Rajbir Singh 116923.0 -80331.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91302.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91302.0 45651.0 45651.0

335 471 Anil Repswal Shishupal Singh 116923.0 -59592.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 112041.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112041.0 56021.0 56020.0

336 472 Rohit Singh Mahendra Singh 116923.0 -84894.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 86739.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86739.0 43370.0 43369.0

337 473 Rishabh Kumar Singh Ramesh Kumar Singh 116923.0 -44089.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127544.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127544.0 63772.0 63772.0

338 474 Nikhil Kataria Prem Kumar 116923.0 -83804.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87829.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87829.0 43915.0 43914.0

339 475 Yatin Nimal Rakesh Kumar Nimal 116923.0 -41042.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130591.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130591.0 65296.0 65295.0

340 476 Saniya Yadav Sunil kumar Yadav 116923.0 -84051.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 87582.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87582.0 43791.0 43791.0

341 477 Komal Meena Raghunath Meena 116923.0 -43945.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127688.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127688.0 63844.0 63844.0

342 478 Vishwash Vijay Pal 116923.0 -39164.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132469.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132469.0 66235.0 66234.0

343 479 Rahul Singh Dileep Singh Panwar 116923.0 -58379.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 113254.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113254.0 56627.0 56627.0

344 480 Deepesh Ajay Kumar 116923.0 -39170.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 132463.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132463.0 66232.0 66231.0

345 481 Bhupendra Chandra Bhan 116923.0 -63288.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 108345.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108345.0 54173.0 54172.0

346 483 Kivanshu Samota Rajendra Singh 116923.0 -39911.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131722.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131722.0 65861.0 65861.0

347 484 Payal Banyala Ghanshyam Banyala 116923.0 -80455.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 91178.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91178.0 45589.0 45589.0

348 487 Arun Sanjay 116923.0 -37750.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 133883.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133883.0 66942.0 66941.0

349 488 Bhavya Jain Chandra Prakash Jain 116923.0 -64440.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 107193.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107193.0 53597.0 53596.0

350 489 Rajeev Ranjan Rajendra Kumar Paswan 116923.0 -42942.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128691.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128691.0 64346.0 64345.0

351 491 Sumit Baghel Radhe Shyam Singh Baghel 116923.0 -36621.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 135012.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135012.0 67506.0 67506.0

352 493 Abhishek Ashok Kumar Meena 116923.0 -42774.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128859.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128859.0 64430.0 64429.0

353 494 Kunal Singh Yeshveer Singh 116923.0 -62894.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 108739.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108739.0 54370.0 54369.0

354 495 Sunny Aryan Santosh Kumar Gond 116923.0 -40687.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 130946.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130946.0 65473.0 65473.0

355 496 Nitigya Dangi Ashok Dangi 116923.0 -71720.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 99913.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99913.0 49957.0 49956.0

356 497 Vivek Mukesh Kumar 116923.0 -60623.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 111010.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111010.0 55505.0 55505.0

357 499 Ronak Ajit 116923.0 -44455.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 127178.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127178.0 63589.0 63589.0

358 501 Aneesh Sharan Randheer Singh 116923.0 -43269.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 128364.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128364.0 64182.0 64182.0

359 502 Aarav Tiwari Jeetendra Tiwari 116923.0 -62913.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 108720.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108720.0 54360.0 54360.0

360 503 Harshit Lal Chand 116923.0 -40432.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 131201.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131201.0 65601.0 65600.0

361 504 Bhawani Shankar Mahaveer Tard 116923.0 -75900.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 95733.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95733.0 47867.0 47866.0

362 505 Tanu Kumari Dayaram 116923.0 -77255.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 94378.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94378.0 47189.0 47189.0

363 506 Divya Bhamu Sanjay Singh 116923.0 -60636.0 40710.0 14000.0 0 0 110997.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110997.0 55499.0 55498.0

21630755.0 -9754124.0 7531350.0 2590000.0 0.0 0.0 21997981.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21997981.0 10999037.0 10998944.0

364 511 Ritik Saroj 116923.0 -40191.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131442.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131442.0 65721.0 65721.0

365 512 Rohit Kumar Pooja Sharma 116923.0 -77272.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 94361.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94361.0 47181.0 47180.0

366 513 Varun Sharma Bhagoti Devi 116923.0 -40939.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130694.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130694.0 65347.0 65347.0

367 514 Bhawesh Dahiya Manju 116923.0 -74325.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 97308.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97308.0 48654.0 48654.0

368 515 Devesh Gurjar Meera Devi 116923.0 -554.8 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 171078.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171078.0 85539.0 85539.0

369 518 Aryan Sunita Devi 116923.0 -63963.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 107670.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107670.0 53835.0 53835.0

370 519 Gaurav Swami Urmila Swami 116923.0 -53824.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 117809.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117809.0 58905.0 58904.0

371 520 Manvik Reshma Kumar 116923.0 -37182.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 134451.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134451.0 67226.0 67225.0

372 521 Aryan Dev Geeta Devi 116923.0 -62065.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 109568.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109568.0 54784.0 54784.0

373 522 Sameer Yadav Dipika 116923.0 -39082.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132551.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132551.0 66276.0 66275.0

374 523 Lakshya Raj Jamana Devi 116923.0 -39749.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131884.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131884.0 65942.0 65942.0

375 524 Sahil Ghoshlya Anita Devi 116923.0 -36058.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 135575.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135575.0 67788.0 67787.0

376 526 Karan Saini Sumitra Devi 116923.0 -79064.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 92569.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92569.0 46285.0 46284.0

377 527 Himanshu Bidasar Sita 116923.0 -72986.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 98647.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98647.0 49324.0 49323.0

378 529 Anuj Savtri Devi 116923.0 -59676.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 111957.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111957.0 55979.0 55978.0

379 530 Ritesh Kumar Dhakar Yamuna Devi 116923.0 -80804.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 90829.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90829.0 45415.0 45414.0

380 531 Mohit Gurjar Saroj Devi 116923.0 -56817.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 114816.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114816.0 57408.0 57408.0

381 532 Laxitaa Yadav Susheela 116923.0 -77520.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 94113.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94113.0 47057.0 47056.0

382 533 Rahul Kumar Ratni Devi 116923.0 -83338.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 88295.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88295.0 44148.0 44147.0

383 534 Gulshan Sarita 116923.0 -66133.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 105500.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105500.0 52750.0 52750.0

384 535 Anchal Chouchan Vinita Chouchan 116923.0 -40390.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131243.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131243.0 65622.0 65621.0

385 536 Jai Kumar Manohar Sangita Devi 116923.0 -82572.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 89061.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89061.0 44531.0 44530.0

386 537 Sourabh Singh Babita 116923.0 -37692.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 133941.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133941.0 66971.0 66970.0

387 538 Rajdeep Sarita 116923.0 -82463.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 89170.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89170.0 44585.0 44585.0

388 539 Deepak Kadwasara Sarita Devi 116923.0 -41780.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 129853.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129853.0 64927.0 64926.0

389 541 Ravi Kumar Salvi Roshan Devi Salvi 116923.0 -85570.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86063.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86063.0 43032.0 43031.0

390 542 Ayush Basita Bali Devi 116923.0 -74526.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 97107.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97107.0 48554.0 48553.0

391 543 Yash Bargi Santosh Devi 116923.0 -38789.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132844.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132844.0 66422.0 66422.0

392 544 Avi Bargi Santosh Devi 116923.0 -36932.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 134701.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134701.0 67351.0 67350.0

393 545 Siddharth Meena Sunita 116923.0 -36454.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 135179.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135179.0 67590.0 67589.0

394 547 Ashish Sharma Anju Devi 116923.0 -84552.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 87081.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87081.0 43541.0 43540.0

395 548 Himanshu Sharmila 116923.0 -37242.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 134391.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134391.0 67196.0 67195.0

396 549 Aditya Anita 116923.0 -38140.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 133493.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133493.0 66747.0 66746.0

397 550 Deepak Mahla Anju 116923.0 -84163.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 87470.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87470.0 43735.0 43735.0

398 551 Siddhartha Singh Anupama Kanwar 116923.0 -45638.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125995.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125995.0 62998.0 62997.0

399 552 Nabbhiraj Shekhawat Mukesh Kumar 116923.0 -126040.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 45593.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45593.0 22797.0 22796.0

400 553 Priyanshu Kumar Choudhary Sunrita Singh 116923.0 -45519.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126114.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126114.0 63057.0 63057.0

401 554 Haygriv Shekhawat Mamta Jadone 116923.0 -45298.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126335.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126335.0 63168.0 63167.0

402 555 Rajdeep Choudhary Raju Choudhary 116923.0 -65945.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 105688.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105688.0 52844.0 52844.0



403 556 Krishna Pratap Singh Rathore Suman Kanwar 116923.0 -75604.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 96029.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96029.0 48015.0 48014.0

404 557 Mohit Kumar Laxmi Devi 116923.0 -85022.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86611.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86611.0 43306.0 43305.0

405 558 Veeren Rathore Dimple kumar 116923.0 -76105.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 95528.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95528.0 47764.0 47764.0

406 559 Daksh Laxmi Devi 116923.0 73584.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 245217.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245217.0 122609.0 122608.0

407 560 Rudra Singh Sekhawat Rekha Kanwar 116923.0 -83166.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 88467.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88467.0 44234.0 44233.0

408 561 Himanshu Santosh Devi 116923.0 -40532.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131101.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131101.0 65551.0 65550.0

409 562 Pranay Joshi (Not Reported) Neelam Sharma
58267.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58267.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58267.0 29134.0 29133.0

410 563 Prince Choudhary Archana 116923.0 -81282.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 90351.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90351.0 45176.0 45175.0

411 565 Rajkumar Sharma Hansa Devi 116923.0 -82882.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 88751.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88751.0 44376.0 44375.0

412 567 Adhiraj Rakesh Chahar Manisha Chahar 116923.0 -39645.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131988.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131988.0 65994.0 65994.0

413 568 Aariyan Kavita 116923.0 -85423.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86210.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86210.0 43105.0 43105.0

414 569 Vanshika Suresh 116923.0 -35945.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 135688.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135688.0 67844.0 67844.0

415 570 Tanmay K B R Reena Kumari 116923.0 -40631.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131002.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131002.0 65501.0 65501.0

416 571 Aryan Sharma Neetu Sharma 116923.0 -80873.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 90760.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90760.0 45380.0 45380.0

417 573 Ujjwal Kumar Premlata 116923.0 -39626.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132007.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132007.0 66004.0 66003.0

418 574 Harshit Singh Seema devi 116923.0 -76798.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 94835.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94835.0 47418.0 47417.0

419 575 Anamya Uniyal Kusum Uniyal 116923.0 -53567.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118066.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118066.0 59033.0 59033.0

420 576 Mohd Adnan Shehnaaz Jahan 116923.0 -45766.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125867.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125867.0 62934.0 62933.0

421 577 Abhishek Pushpa 116923.0 -41713.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 129920.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129920.0 64960.0 64960.0

422 578 Dimple Kumar (Not reported) Laxmi Devi
116923.0 9264.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 180897.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180897.0 90449.0 90448.0

423 579 Kartik Dhakad Vimla Dhakad 116923.0 -40235.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131398.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131398.0 65699.0 65699.0

424 580 Prashant Pal Neetu Pal 116923.0 -41241.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130392.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130392.0 65196.0 65196.0

425 581 Vikash Kumar Gudiya Devi 116923.0 -42727.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128906.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128906.0 64453.0 64453.0

426 582 Raj Dhakad Maneesha Dhakad 116923.0 -43860.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127773.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127773.0 63887.0 63886.0

427 583 Raj Dattatyaya Shinde Vaishali Dattatraya Shinde 116923.0 -40885.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130748.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130748.0 65374.0 65374.0

428 584 Sarthak Ganesh Landge Kirti Ganesh Landge 116923.0 -39607.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132026.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132026.0 66013.0 66013.0

429 585 Thadepalli sri chaitanya Raz T Bala Rajani 116923.0 -40099.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131534.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131534.0 65767.0 65767.0

430 586 Sariyam Harsith Sariyam Venkatalakshmi 116923.0 -42278.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 129355.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129355.0 64678.0 64677.0

431 587 Vasava Rucha Vasava Bhaunuben 116923.0 -36765.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 134868.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134868.0 67434.0 67434.0

432 588 Gulshan Kumar Rina Dvi 116923.0 -45435.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126198.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126198.0 63099.0 63099.0

433 589 Durgesh Sikarwar Reena 116923.0 -42413.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 129220.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129220.0 64610.0 64610.0

434 590 Prince Yadav Sangeeta Yadav 116923.0 -39471.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132162.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132162.0 66081.0 66081.0

435 591 Abhiraj Kumar Rashmi Kumari 116923.0 -42642.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128991.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128991.0 64496.0 64495.0

436 592 Lakshay Siwach Sunita 116923.0 -44421.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127212.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127212.0 63606.0 63606.0

437 593 Siddhartha Deep Jyotsna Kumari 116923.0 -40672.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130961.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130961.0 65481.0 65480.0

438 594 Arish Aijaz Hummaira Khatoon 116923.0 -40277.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131356.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131356.0 65678.0 65678.0

439 595 Sahil Jha Pooja Jha 116923.0 -45496.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126137.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126137.0 63069.0 63068.0

440 596 Ishant Rajni Devi 116923.0 -40811.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130822.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130822.0 65411.0 65411.0

441 597 Lovenesh Yadav Sanjana Yadav 116923.0 -72836.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 98797.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98797.0 49399.0 49398.0

442 598 Suchit bhamboo Munni 116923.0 4947.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 176580.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176580.0 88290.0 88290.0

443 599 Bhavesh Kalpna Kumari 116923.0 -63919.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 107714.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107714.0 53857.0 53857.0

444 600 Suryanshu Sunita 116923.0 -84048.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 87585.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87585.0 43793.0 43792.0

445 601 Manish Karmjeet Kaur 116923.0 -38490.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 133143.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133143.0 66572.0 66571.0

446 603 Ritika Kumari Bulkesh Devi 116923.0 -39624.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 132009.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132009.0 66005.0 66004.0

447 604 Shivam Kumar Asha Devi 116923.0 -42841.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128792.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128792.0 64396.0 64396.0

448 605 Alisha Mathur Sarita 116923.0 -33877.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 137756.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137756.0 68878.0 68878.0

449 607 Sushrut Singh Snehlata 116923.0 -37336.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 134297.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134297.0 67149.0 67148.0

450 608 Shambhavi Kalpna Kumari 116923.0 -34419.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 137214.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137214.0 68607.0 68607.0

451 609 Ghanshyam Kumar Gupta 116923.0 -41805.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 129828.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129828.0 64914.0 64914.0

10230568.0 -4486562.8 3541770.0 1218000.0 0.0 0.0 10503775.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10503775.0 5251911.0 5251864.0

452 610 Ritwik Gupta Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -44041.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127592.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127592.0 63796.0 63796.0

453 611 Shivansh Trehan Sanjay Prakash 116923.0 -49536.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 122097.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122097.0 61049.0 61048.0

454 612 Erica Rawal Vijay Amrit Rawal 116923.0 -40727.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130906.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130906.0 65453.0 65453.0

455 613 Ritviz Om Prakash Mitharwal 116923.0 -69556.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 102077.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102077.0 51039.0 51038.0

456 614 Ansh Patel Kumar Gaurav Katiyar 116923.0 -46888.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 124745.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124745.0 62373.0 62372.0

457 615 Yash Dinesh Kumar 116923.0 -60172.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 111461.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111461.0 55731.0 55730.0

458 616 Hiten Prajapati Manoj Kumar 116923.0 -87737.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83896.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83896.0 41948.0 41948.0

459 617 Punit Sain Babulal 116923.0 -86638.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 84995.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84995.0 42498.0 42497.0

460 618 Khushveer Kumawat Harphool Kumawat 116923.0 -87664.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83969.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83969.0 41985.0 41984.0

461 619 Nishant Choudhary Deepak Kukana 116923.0 -76709.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 94924.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94924.0 47462.0 47462.0

462 620 Rakshit Pachar Raj Kumar 116923.0 -46657.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 124976.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124976.0 62488.0 62488.0

463 621 Yatin Singh Arun Pratap Singh B 116923.0 -79125.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 92508.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92508.0 46254.0 46254.0

464 622 Vedika Girraj Prasad Meena 116923.0 -74802.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 96831.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96831.0 48416.0 48415.0

465 623 Rovin Singh Dhakar Ramsaevak Dhakar 116923.0 -43992.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127641.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127641.0 63821.0 63820.0

466 624 Vinay Saroha Inder Singh 116923.0 -84799.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86834.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86834.0 43417.0 43417.0

467 625 Raman Rakesh Kumar 116923.0 -75746.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 95887.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95887.0 47944.0 47943.0

468 626 Dexu Ashok Kumar 116923.0 -85744.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85889.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85889.0 42945.0 42944.0

469 627 Ajeet Dhakad Rajapal Dhakar 116923.0 -43058.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128575.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128575.0 64288.0 64287.0

470 628 Khemanshu Yadav Praveen Kumar 116923.0 -86061.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85572.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85572.0 42786.0 42786.0

471 629 Ashish Kumar Ajay Kumar 116923.0 -77680.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 93953.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93953.0 46977.0 46976.0

472 630 Yash Raj Meena Dalip Kumar 116923.0 -86116.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85517.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85517.0 42759.0 42758.0

473 631 Rahul Jat Dalip Singh 116923.0 -63839.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 107794.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107794.0 53897.0 53897.0

474 632 Riddhi Agrawal Girish Kumar Agrawal 116923.0 -49049.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 122584.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122584.0 61292.0 61292.0

475 633 Divendra Singh Vikram Singh 116923.0 -88404.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83229.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83229.0 41615.0 41614.0

476 634 Rudrapratap Singh Shankar Singh 116923.0 -86978.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 84655.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84655.0 42328.0 42327.0

477 635 Prince Kumar Saini Ajay Kumar Saini 116923.0 -86072.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85561.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85561.0 42781.0 42780.0

478 636 Nutan Kumar Saini Netram Saini 116923.0 -87839.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83794.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83794.0 41897.0 41897.0

479 637 Amit Suraj Pal 116923.0 -77913.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 93720.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93720.0 46860.0 46860.0

480 638 Yashmit Singh Vikas Loonia 116923.0 -64159.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 107474.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107474.0 53737.0 53737.0

481 639 Mohit Get Om Prakash Jat 116923.0 -84802.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86831.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86831.0 43416.0 43415.0

482 640 Pradeep Yadav Khem Chand Yadav 116923.0 -59210.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 112423.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112423.0 56212.0 56211.0

483 641 Kanishk Dudi Kamlesh 116923.0 -85437.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86196.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86196.0 43098.0 43098.0



484 642 Tarun Suresh Kumar 116923.0 -59518.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 112115.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112115.0 56058.0 56057.0

485 643 Divyanshu Mahendra Kumar Gurjar 116923.0 -77499.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 94134.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94134.0 47067.0 47067.0

486 644 Hemant Meena Dharmendra Meena 116923.0 -57710.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 113923.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113923.0 56962.0 56961.0

487 645 Himanshu Uttam Singh 116923.0 -46701.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 124932.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124932.0 62466.0 62466.0

488 646 Ayush Chauhan Anil Singh 116923.0 -59210.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 112423.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112423.0 56212.0 56211.0

489 647 Palak Choudhary Vijendra Singh 116923.0 -74908.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 96725.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96725.0 48363.0 48362.0

490 648 Navendra Pratap Singh Brijmohan Singh 116923.0 -40544.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131089.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131089.0 65545.0 65544.0

491 649 Shivam Kumar Verma Deepak Kumar Verma 116923.0 -46558.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125075.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125075.0 62538.0 62537.0

492 650 Tara Bohra Jaswant Singh Bohra 116923.0 -40589.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131044.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131044.0 65522.0 65522.0

493 651 Manish Ranjan Kumar Manoranjan Kumar 116923.0 -45385.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126248.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126248.0 63124.0 63124.0

494 652 Krishna Harendra Singh 116923.0 -43694.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127939.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127939.0 63970.0 63969.0

495 653 Prince Kuldeep Yadav 116923.0 -76218.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 95415.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95415.0 47708.0 47707.0

496 654 Jaswant Singh Janaki Prasad Sarva 116923.0 -74424.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 97209.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97209.0 48605.0 48604.0

497 655 Sanjay Kumar Matu Ram 116923.0 -43109.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128524.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128524.0 64262.0 64262.0

498 656 Kartik Jangir Ramlal Jangir 116923.0 -84230.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 87403.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87403.0 43702.0 43701.0

499 657 Mayank Umesh Singh 116923.0 -46762.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 124871.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124871.0 62436.0 62435.0

500 658 Somraj Veerma Ram 116923.0 -86758.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 84875.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84875.0 42438.0 42437.0

501 659 Hitesh Kalyan Bhupendra 116923.0 -88549.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83084.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83084.0 41542.0 41542.0

502 660 Sakshi Prabha Rajiv Kumar Choudhary 116923.0 -42871.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128762.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128762.0 64381.0 64381.0

503 661 Lavkush Dhakar Roopsingh Dhakar 116923.0 -45146.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126487.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126487.0 63244.0 63243.0

504 662 Anand Kumar Ray Sahab 116923.0 -89548.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 82085.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82085.0 41043.0 41042.0

505 663 Aradhaya Tiwari Neeraj Kumar Tiwari 116923.0 -43502.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128131.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128131.0 64066.0 64065.0

506 664 Abhimanyu Vishnoi Govind Ram Vishnoi 116923.0 -65342.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 106291.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106291.0 53146.0 53145.0

507 665 Shrisay Dutta Rajat Dutta 116923.0 -44593.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127040.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127040.0 63520.0 63520.0

508 666 Nitin Bajiya Shivram Singh 116923.0 -45253.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126380.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126380.0 63190.0 63190.0

509 667 Anurag Vijay Pal 116923.0 -86594.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85039.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85039.0 42520.0 42519.0

510 668 Manpreet Poonia Karamveer Poonia 116923.0 -45592.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126041.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126041.0 63021.0 63020.0

511 669 Ashish Choudhary Shaitan Lal Jat 116923.0 -85418.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86215.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86215.0 43108.0 43107.0

512 671 Abhinav Shakya Mahaveer Prasad Koli 116923.0 -46363.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125270.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125270.0 62635.0 62635.0

513 672 Devesh Singh Shekhawat Balbeer Singh Rajput 116923.0 -44936.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126697.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126697.0 63349.0 63348.0

514 673 Sahil Dudhwal Suresh Kumar 116923.0 -85963.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85670.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85670.0 42835.0 42835.0

515 674 Bhuvnesh Choudhary Aidan Singh 116923.0 -65942.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 105691.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105691.0 52846.0 52845.0

516 675 Viraj Rana Sompal Rana 116923.0 -45749.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125884.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125884.0 62942.0 62942.0

517 676 Jogendra Kumar Meena Bhanwar Lal Meena 116923.0 -60068.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 111565.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111565.0 55783.0 55782.0

518 677 Aditya Roy Kumud Kumar 116923.0 -39798.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 131835.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131835.0 65918.0 65917.0

519 678 Abhikant Raju 116923.0 -44537.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 127096.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127096.0 63548.0 63548.0

520 679 Lakshya Punia Satyapal Singh 116923.0 -41027.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130606.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130606.0 65303.0 65303.0

521 680 Aman Jat Ramesh Kumar Jat 116923.0 -76633.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 95000.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95000.0 47500.0 47500.0

522 681 Jaivardhan Singh Rathore Rajendra Singh 116923.0 -46045.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125588.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125588.0 62794.0 62794.0

523 682 Divyanshi Late Sanjay Singh 116923.0 -87293.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 84340.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84340.0 42170.0 42170.0

524 683 Kanishk Bajiya Chena Ram 116923.0 -86470.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85163.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85163.0 42582.0 42581.0

525 684 Viraj Soni Harendra Kumar Soni 116923.0 -42936.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 128697.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128697.0 64349.0 64348.0

526 685 Prince Kumar Ratna Ram 116923.0 -63605.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 108028.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108028.0 54014.0 54014.0

527 686 Navneet Kumar Toophan Singh 116923.0 -45059.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126574.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126574.0 63287.0 63287.0

528 687 Ronav Debana Ashok Kumar 116923.0 -54812.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 116821.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116821.0 58411.0 58410.0

529 688 Praveen Pooniya Sukha Ram 116923.0 -83930.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 87703.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87703.0 43852.0 43851.0

530 689 Kiyan Yadav Dinesh Kumar Yadav 116923.0 -65269.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 106364.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106364.0 53182.0 53182.0

531 690 Raxit Sihag Mahesh Kumar 116923.0 -41150.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 130483.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130483.0 65242.0 65241.0

532 691 Surya Deep Chuna Ram 116923.0 -65800.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 105833.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105833.0 52917.0 52916.0

533 692 Akshita Tyagi Ankur Tyagi 116923.0 -45679.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 125954.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125954.0 62977.0 62977.0

534 695 Raman Baldev Choudhary 116923.0 -85531.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 86102.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86102.0 43051.0 43051.0

535 696 Bhanu Pratap Jadaun Mahaveer Singh 116923.0 -66815.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 104818.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104818.0 52409.0 52409.0

536 697 Ankur Kushwaha Rajanish Kumar 116923.0 -45009.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 126624.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126624.0 63312.0 63312.0

537 698 Akshat Anand Anuranjan Kumar 116923.0 -52737.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118896.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118896.0 59448.0 59448.0

538 699 Hansdeep Singh Rajawat Moti Singh Rajawat 116923.0 -72648.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 98985.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98985.0 49493.0 49492.0

539 700 Aarav Sandeep Kumar 116923.0 -87847.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 83786.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83786.0 41893.0 41893.0

540 701 Aaradhya Rawat Bharat Singh Rawat 116923.0 -53289.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118344.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118344.0 59172.0 59172.0

541 702 Bhanu Pratap Late Madal Lal 116923.0 -52920.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118713.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118713.0 59357.0 59356.0

542 703 Aniket Kumar Shiv Saran Pant 116923.0 -51975.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 119658.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119658.0 59829.0 59829.0

543 704 Yashasvi Rathore Jagveer Singh 116923.0 -52703.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118930.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118930.0 59465.0 59465.0

544 705 Yogita Khandela Bhanwar Lal Balai 116923.0 -85667.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 85966.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85966.0 42983.0 42983.0

545 706 Gadamuru Vikas Gadamuru Anjaneyulu 116923.0 -53871.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 117762.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117762.0 58881.0 58881.0

546 707 Tejas Singh Rathore Devendra Singh 116923.0 -69329.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 102304.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102304.0 51152.0 51152.0

547 708 Ayush Kumar Santosh Kumar 116923.0 -52132.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 119501.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119501.0 59751.0 59750.0

548 709 Manan Kumar Singh Rakesh Kumar Singh 116923.0 -52776.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 118857.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118857.0 59429.0 59428.0

549 710 Manav Narendra Kumar Jatoliya 116923.0 -89947.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 81686.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81686.0 40843.0 40843.0

550 711 Dherya Nagda Sagar Nagda 116923.0 -50469.0 40710.0 14000.0 0.0 0.0 121164.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121164.0 60582.0 60582.0

11575377.0 -6308104.0 4030290.0 1386000.0 0.0 0.0 10683563.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10683563.0 5341807.0 5341756.0

GRAND TOTAL 64142346.0 -31267889.5 22105530.0 7602000.0 0.0 0.0 62581986.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63772933.0 31886602.0 31886331.0


